DATE
411
4/3
4-7
4-15
4-24
4-28
5/1
5/6
5-8
5-13

5-19
5-20

5-29

5-30

e All games are double headers

DAY
Tu
Th
Mon
Tue
Th
Mon
Th
Tue
Th
Tue

Mon
Tue

Thur

Fri

SUBLETTE HIGH SCHOOL
LADY LARK SOFTBALL

2014

OPPONENT

HUGOTON

LAKIN

SATANTA

STANTON CO

SWH

SATANTA (non —league)
SPEARVILLE

SWH (non-league)
HOLCOMB

ELKHART

REGIONALS
REGIONALS

STATE QUARTERS

STATE FINALS

e JV schedule will be based on number of participants

Ok May 20, 2013

PLACE
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

TBA
TBA

EMPORIA

EMPORIA

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA



