## SUBLETTE HIGH SCHOOL LADY LARK SOFTBALL 2014

DATE	DAY	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<b>PLACE</b>	TIME
4/1	Tu	HUGOTON	Home	4:00 PM
4/3	Th	LAKIN	Away	4:00 PM
4-7	Mon	SATANTA	Away	4:00 PM
4-15	Tue	STANTON CO	Home	4:00 PM
4-24	Th	SWH	Home	4:00 PM
4-28	Mon	SATANTA (non -league)	Home	4:00 PM
5/1	Th	SPEARVILLE	Away	4:00 PM
5/6	Tue	SWH (non-league)	Away	4:00 PM
5-8	Th	HOLCOMB	Away	4:00 PM
5-13	Tue	ELKHART	Home	4:00 PM
5-19 5-20	Mon Tue	REGIONALS REGIONALS	TBA TBA	TBA TBA
5-29	Thur	STATE QUARTERS	EMPORIA	TBA
5-30	Fri	STATE FINALS	EMPORIA	TBA

• All games are double headers

• JV schedule will be based on number of participants